Place Category

Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+

DNF Masters 50+
DNF Masters 50+

Masters 40+
Masters 40+

Masters 40+/50+
Run Time: 10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM
Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time
1 334 50 1
2 349 40 2
3 348 34 3
4 395 50 1
5 381 40 2
6 388 34 3
7 390 30 4
8 356 30 4
9 342 26 5
10 391 26 5
11 382 23 6
12 384 20 7
13 399 17 8
14 380 14 9
15 347 23 6
16 355 20 7
17 354 17 8
18 393 12 10
19 332 14 9
20 379 10 11
21 331 12 10
22 378 9 12
23 386 8 13
DNF 385 0
DNF 396 0
338
353
394

Masters 50+

Age Last Name

42 Kutz

44 Cooper
49 Cleeland
52 young

58 Pacini

51 Klages
57 Bass

48 Kessler
41 Maassen
57 Stika

61 Reimbold
59 Stevens
54 Reece
54 Bratton
48 martin
46 Ellen

45 Hill

59 Seelman
50 Fundoukos
64 Humphries
44 Cioffi

50 Gaither
53 Merideth
50 Bugarin
58 Braet

Riders with No Results

47 Bobelak
48 kessler

54 Maccracken

First Name

Michael
Craig
Chris
Dan
Tony
James
Rick
Matt
Jeff
Mark
John
Peter
Lewis
Darrell
robert
Ryan
Scott
Kevin
Ted
Michael
Chris
Brett
Gary
Francisco
Dana

Mike
matt
Sam

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Presented by The Cycling House

Team
Dogfish/Team Noah

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing
Momentum Racing LLC - MO
Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing
Momentum Racing LLC - MO

Dogfish/Team Noah

Heckawee

Velo Force

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing

Michelob Ultra/Big Shark

Velo Force

Heckawee

Velo Force

2 Timing Guys/Pfoodman

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City

St. Louis

St Louis

St. Louis
Saint Louis
St. Peters

St Louis
Saint Charles

Saint Louis
Carbondale

St. Louis
Webster Groves

Great Falls

St Louis
Brentwood

Carbondale
Hermann
Saint Louis

Ballwin
Saint Louis
St Louis

10/16 Sylvan Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
IL

MO
MO

VA

MO
MO

IL
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO



Singlespeed Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park 10/16 Sylvan Results

Run Time: 10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM Presented by The Cycling House Page 1

Race  Omnium Category

Place # Points Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 667 50 1 Singlespeed 49 Nishimura Douglas Gateway Cycling Club Ellisville MO
2 672 40 2 Singlespeed 37 Ogilvie Scott Dogfish/Team Noah St. Louis MO
3 674 34 3 Singlespeed 24 Rinehart Jon
4 669 30 4 Singlespeed 33 mowery nathan Capegirardeau MO
5 677 26 5 Singlespeed 52 Dodd John
6 670 23 6 Singlespeed 34 Gohn Adam

DNF 678 0 DNF Singlespeed 30 Saunders Michael (Casey) Dogfish/Team Noah Saint Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Juniors
Run Time:

Race Omnium
Place # Paoints
1 620 50
2 622 40
3 630 34
4 621 30
5 624 26
6 628 23
7 627 20
8 665 17
9 619 14
DNF 629 0

10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM
Category

Time Place Category

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
N

D

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
F Juniors

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Presented by The Cycling House

Age Last Name

15 Westerbeck
14 Carney

14 Jones

17 Roberts

18 Cassidy

13 Harre

13 Stafford

12 Chase

9 Westerbeck
9 Johnson

First Name

Stiles
Ethan
Atticus
Jeremy
Brendan
Kyle
Andrew
Naftali
Carson
Riley

Team
South City Cycling Club

South City Cycling Club
Mesa Cycles Cycling Club

Mesa Cycles Cycling Club

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager
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City
Saint Louis

Saint Louis
Wildwood

O Fallon

Page 1

State
MO

MO
MO

MO



Virgins
Run Time: 10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM
Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time Place Category
1 925 0 1 Virgins
2 908 0 2 Virgins
923 Virgins

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Presented by The Cycling House

Age Last Name First Name
25 Fischer Keith
57 McDonnell Peter

25 fischer

Riders with No Results
keith

Team

10/16 Sylvan Results

Page 1
City State
Laporte IN



Women A
Run Time: 10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM
Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time Place Category
1 448 50 1 Women's A
2 455 40 2 Women's A
3 445 34 3 Women's A
4 450 30 4 Women's A
5 453 26 5 Women's A
6 444 23 6 Women's A
7 447 20 7 Women's A
8 4900 17 8 Women's A
DNF 449 0 DNF Women's A
440 Women's A
443 Women's A

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Presented by The Cycling House

Age Last Name First Name Team

26 Nuss Raylyn

37 Lemus Melisa Trek Midwest Team

50 Siegel Britta

50 Scherff Laura Momentum Racing LLC - MO

26 weaver Ashley Lindenwood University

33 McClintock Amy Velo Force

45 DeZego Suzanne Michelob Ultra Big Shark Racing
33 Cushard Courtney

49 Strahan Amy Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing

Riders with No Results
32 Schwartz Annie
38 Gilbert Sunny Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager
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City

Dardenne Prairie

Saint Louis
Saint Louis
St Charles
St. Charles
St. Louis

Saint Louis

St. Louis

Saint Louis
Ellisville

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO

MO
MO



Women B
Run Time: 10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park 10/16 Sylvan Results
Presented by The Cycling House Page 1

Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 498 50 1 Women's B 43 Bateman Melanie
2 499 40 2 Women's B 29 Vermann Kate Velo Force Saint Louis MO
3 487 34 3 Women's B 47 Thomas Michelle Saint Louis MO
4 485 30 4 Women's B 43 Morris Marcy Off The Front Racing Ballwin MO
5 497 26 5 Women's B 44 McGuire Kelly St. Nicholas Brewing Company Cycling Carbondale IL
6 495 23 6 Women's B 29 Gulseth Sarah Saint Louis MO
7 482 20 7 Women's B 38 Lawrence-Lohse  Sarah
8 488 17 8 Women's B 26 Czeschin Katie
9 481 14 9 Women's B 35 Henderson Katie
10 483 12 10 Women's B 39 Van Hook Katie Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team St Louis MO
11 493 10 11 Women's B 54 Dattilo Lisa Kay Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team  Saint Louis MO
12 484 9 12 Women's B 35 Parks Renee St. Louis MO
DNF 496 0 DNF Women's B 26 Burk Susan
Riders with No Results
454 Women's B 39 VanHook Katie
486 Women's B 33 Cushard Courtney St. Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



C Race

Run Time:

Race

258
245
235
203
216
207
243
224
201
247
211
248
256
269
208
257
229
266
264
262
240
221
227
1380
238
233
209
236
214
253
202
260
249
223
212
259

10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM

Omnium
Place # Points

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

OO OO0 OO0 O0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OOCOCORLNWPRAMRUULIOON O

Time

Category

Place Category

1 CRace
2 CRace
3 CRace
4 C Race
5 CRace
6 C Race
7 C Race
8 C Race
9 CRace
10 C Race
11 C Race
12 C Race
13 C Race
14 C Race
15 C Race
16 C Race
17 C Race
18 C Race
19 C Race
20 C Race
21 C Race
22 C Race
23 C Race
24 C Race
25 C Race
26 C Race
27 C Race
28 C Race
29 C Race
30 C Race
31 C Race
32 C Race
33 C Race
34 C Race
35 C Race
36 C Race

Age Last Name

58 Braet

16 McClellan
39 Amezcua
36 Droege
45 Frisella
40 Steinert
58 McCann
33 Hynes
49 Botts

31 Roche
36 Samson
52 Linhares
25 Redshaw
33 Brewer
39 Struckman
33 mowery
50 Siegel
35 Johnson
42 Rowold
57 Stika

42 Collier
27 Johnson
36 Parks

38 Hoerner
48 Beauvais
37 Tomace
56 Wise

35 Straub
26 Medlin
48 Schmidt
33 Deppermann
35 DeZego
33 Marshall
32 Helvey
37 Titzer

28 Sciaroni

First Name

Dana
Nick
Edgar
David
Tom
Mike
Terry
Matthew
Sam
Jason
Neil
Thomas
Chase
Daniel
Matthew
nathan
Britta
Robert
David
Michael
Tom
Thomas
Adam
Dave
Jay
Donny
Mike
Christopher
Mark
Jonathan
Josh
Adam
Christopher
John
Ben
Stephen

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Presented by The Cycling House

Team
Velo Force

South City Cycling Club

Big Shark
Sunset Cyclery Racing

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing

Walt\'s Bike Shop/Logboat Brewing Co.

Spoked Bikes

2 Timing Guys

Big Shark

Mike's Bikes STL

Pfoodman/ Two Timing Guys

ChristianCycling
Cannonball-Hub

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team

MOX MULTISPORT

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City

Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Chesterfield
Millstadt
Saint Louis
Saint Louis

Saintlouis
Columbia
Saint Louis
Belleville
Florissant

Quincy

Ballwin
Capegirardeau
Saint Louis

Saint Charles
St Louis
St. Louis

Saint Louis

Ballwin

Webster Groves
St. Charles

St. Louis
Chicago

Saint Louis
Godfrey

10/16 Sylvan Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
IL

MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
IL

MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO

MO

MO

MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
IL



C Race

Run Time:
Race
Place # Points

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

228
234
219
268
254
265
261

DNF 205
DNF 244
DNF 263
DNF 267

DNF 4490

213
250
251
252
255
300

10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM
Category

Omnium

Time

Place Category

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race

DNF C Race
DNF C Race
DNF C Race
DNF C Race
DNF C Race

C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Presented by The Cycling House

Age Last Name First Name
51 Ross Sean

27 Smith Joshus

41 Metcalf Ryan

45 Vaccaro Scott

33 Sloan Erin

33 Diffee Gary

60 Grumke Mark

35 Hartman Matthew
30 Eade Alex

40 Henderson David

52 Gniewek Tom

49 Strahan Amy

Riders with No Results

34 Gohn Adam

58 McCann Terry

49 Monjauze Marc

36 Parks Adam

35 Straub Christopher
47 Chase Matthew

Team
Momentum Racing LLC - MO

St. Louis Triathlon Club
MOX MULTISPORT

DRJ Racing

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager
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City
Ofallon

St. Louis
Chicago

Kirkwood
St. Louis

St. Louis

Manchester
University City
Saint Louis
Troy

Page 2

State
MO

MO
IL

MO
MO

MO

MO
MO
MO
MO



B Race

Run Time:
Race
Place #

1 149
2 147
3 127
4 126
5 135
6 110
7 139
8 114
9 140
10 130
11 115
12 123
13 120
14 128
15 117
16 142
17 145
18 119
19 144
DNF 113
DNF 133
DNF 134
DNF 137
DNF 148

138

10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM

Omnium
Points

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10
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Time

Category

Place Category

1 B Race
2 BRace
3 BRace
4 B Race
5 B Race
6 B Race
7 B Race
8 B Race
9 B Race
10 B Race
11 B Race
12 B Race
13 B Race
14 B Race
15 B Race
16 B Race
17 B Race
18 B Race
19 B Race
DNF B Race
DNF B Race
DNF B Race
DNF B Race
DNF B Race

B Race

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Presented by The Cycling House

Age Last Name First Name Team

36 Hand Nick SBR Quantum Racing

30 Petty Andrew The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team

52 Olsen Gregory Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
49 Moore Samuel

42 Bradshaw Jeremiah

35 Gatto Vince Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
35 Person Andrew

29 Whitehurst Sean Momentum Racing LLC - MO

35 Berla Bert Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing

38 Bell Jonathan Dogfish/Team Noah

31 Lardinois Evan Korte Hammer Down Racing

30 Roelevelld Matthew

39 Gulseth Luther

52 Dooley Tim The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team

24 Rinehart Jon

28 Hanson Keaton

39 Kiel Benjamin (Ben)

43 Barrios Roberto

36 Droege David Big Shark

37 Wachter Ryan Dogfish/Team Noah

48 Weiss Michael Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
42 Amos Brandon

20 Borella lan Dogfish/Team Noah

28 Leachman Philip

Riders with No Results
38 Hoerner Dave

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City

Clayton

Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Kirkwood
University City

St. Louis

Saint Louis
Saint Louis
St. Charles

Forest Park
St. Louis

Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Carbondale
Millstadt
Kirkwood
Saint Louis
Fenton
Glendale
Saint Louis

10/16 Sylvan Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO

IL
MO

MO
MO
IL

IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO



A Race

Run Time:
Race
Place #

1 48
2 58
3 53
4 42
5 38
6 52
7 35
8 61
9 55
10 54
11 59
12 46
13 56
14 60
15 39
16 51
17 45
DNF 47
DNF 50
DNF 57

40
41
44
49

10/19/2016 3:37:07 PM

Omnium
Points

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

OO Oh~UIONOO

Time

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Presented by The Cycling House

Category
Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team
1 ARace 41 Johnson Joshua Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
2 ARace 41 Koscielski Brian Dogfish/Team Noah
3 ARace 20 Botts Petey
4 A Race 46 Morgan Michael Big Tree Cycling
5 ARace 32 Hartzel lan Dogfish/Team Noah
6 ARace 30 Saunders Michael (Casey) Dogfish/Team Noah
7 ARace 27 Anderson Cody Momentum Racing LLC - MO
8 ARace 30 Heuring Brett Dogfish/Team Noah
9 ARace 37 Simonson Lawrence Walt\'s Bike Shop/Logboat Brewing Co.
10 A Race 38 Johnson Galen Walt\'s Bike Shop/Logboat Brewing Co.
11 A Race 45 Seaver K Erik The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
12 A Race 30 Dorsey Zachary
13 A Race 45 Bowen Dustin
14 A Race 46 Koscielski Dennis Dogfish/Team Noah
15 A Race 34 Loudermilk Derek THE HUB
16 A Race 48 Babcock Steven Velo Force
17 A Race 44 Cooper Craig Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
DNF A Race 22 Hartig Evan Credite Velo TREK
DNF A Race 28 Grman Alex Dogfish/Team Noah
DNF A Race 23 Oleson Reece NorthStar Development
Riders with No Results
A Race 33 Siemen Jesse Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing
A Race 47 Bobelak Mike 2 Timing Guys/Pfoodman
A Race 49 Cleeland Chris Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
A Race 25 Fratinardo John Dogfish/Team Noah

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager
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City
Columbia
St Louis

Columbia
St Louis
Saint Louis
Bonne Terre
St. Louis
Columbia
Columbia
St. Louis

St. Charles

St. Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
St Louis
Dubuque
Saint Louis
Jordan

St Louis
Ballwin

St. Louis
Saint Louis

Page 1

State

MO
MO

MO
IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
IA

MO
MN

MO
MO
MO
MO



